2025 RARO SR SOCCER SCHEDULE

Tues Sept 9™ Thurs Oct 2™
Brewbaker Lex Brewbaker Lex
Fox v Clements 6:00 PM Clark v Alleghany 7:00 PM
Clark v Chapman 7:15 PM
Thurs Sept 11" Sat Oct 4th
Brewbaker Lex Jackson River Sports Complex
Chapman v Fox 6:00 PM Fox/Clark 5:00 PM
Clements v Clark 7:15 PM
Mon Sept 15™ Tues Oct 7"
Brewbaker Lex Camden BV
Clements v Alleghany 7:00 PM Chapman v Clements 6:00 PM
Thurs Sept 18" Thurs Oct 9™
Brewbaker Lex Brewbaker Lex
Chapman v Clements 6:00 PM Fox v Clark 6:00 PM
Fox v Clark 7:15 PM Chapman v Alleghany 7:15 PM
Mon Sept 22nd Tues Oct 14"
Camden BV Brewbaker Lex
Fox v Alleghany 7:00 PM Chapman v Clark 6:00 PM
Clements v Fox 7:15 PM
Thurs Sept 25™
Brewbaker Lex Tues Oct 21°* Playoff
Fox v Clements 6:00 PM
Clark v Chapman 7:15 PM Thurs Oct 23rd Championship
Sat Sept 27th
Jackson River Sports Complex
Chapman/Clements S5pm
Tues Sept 30™"
Brewbaker Lex
Chapman v Fox 6:00 PM
Clements v Clark 7:15 PM




